Position

Senior Mechanic

Mechanic Asst/ Utility Driver
Routing Tech/Utility Driver

Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Utility Driver
Utility Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Utility Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Utility Driver
Bus Driver
Utility Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified
Rocklin Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$55,327
$46,935
$42,197
$33,061
$31,453
$31,002
$28,773
$28,761
$25,276
$24,937
$22,944
$21,648
$21,404
$20,209
$19,489
$18,286
$18,136
$17,256
$16,839
$15,534
$14,456
$14,031
$11,153
$7,825
$5,251
$4,105
$1,754
$324

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,495
$16,385
$12,662
$5,335
$11,035
$5,048
$11,589
$4,621
$10,907
$4,017
$2,722
$2,329
$9,279
$3,398
$3,305
$3,095
$10,205
$2,866
$9,565
$2,725
$1,600
$4,905
$1,808
$509
$496
$486
$166
$61



