Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Mechanic		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$55,327	\$18,495
Mechanic Asst/ Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$46,935	\$16,385
Routing Tech/Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$42,197	\$12,662
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$33,061	\$5,335
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$31,453	\$11,035
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$31,002	\$5,048
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$28,773	\$11,589
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$28,761	\$4,621
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$25,276	\$10,907
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$24,937	\$4,017
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$22,944	\$2,722
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$21,648	\$2,329
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$21,404	\$9,279
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$20,209	\$3,398
Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$19,489	\$3,305
Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$18,286	\$3,095
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$18,136	\$10,205
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$17,256	\$2,866
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$16,839	\$9,565
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$15,534	\$2,725
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$14,456	\$1,600
Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$14,031	\$4,905
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$11,153	\$1,808
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$7,825	\$509
Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$5,251	\$496
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$4,105	\$486
Utility Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$1,754	\$166
Bus Driver		Rocklin Unified	Transportation	\$324	\$61